
Hartpury Senior British Show Jumping 2 Day Cat 2 Show

Saturday, November 29, 2025 - Sunday, November 30, 2025

Bridle No Drawn Order Horse Rider Section

208 09:00 Nazar Lauren Hermans Open

502 09:02 Dunbar Dew Navin

69 09:04 Helms Aaliyah Claire Munt Open

263 09:07 Gentlement Jacks Jessica Benfield Qualifier

190 09:09 BELTANE SPRING MOON Jessica Woods Open

501 09:11 Delonix De Berce Karen Smith Open

166 09:13 Genius III Jemma Mcneil Open

133 09:16 Kensington Empire Issy Eyres Open

102 09:18 Spicy Lady Charlotte Edwards Open

97 09:20 Lux Like Tyson Phoebe Ewens Qualifier

88 09:22 Baskin Ballad Freya Mcivor Qualifier

50 09:25 Fivale Duggie Lucy Hicks Qualifier

47 09:27 Forona 19 Erin Bartle Qualifier

147 09:29 Bright Red Georgina Reece Qualifier

186 09:31 Mr Wrangler Joe Dyer Open

500 09:34 Shesasuperstar Kirsty Ann Fortey Qualifier

7 09:36 Whitley village silk Amelia Dawson Qualifier

37 09:38 Snowdon II Dean Nicholas Qualifier

150 09:40 Bay Lad Ryan Lockwood Open

171 09:43 Rosscon Mac Star Bui Daisy Harris Qualifier

1 09:45 Maestegeirian Rockafella Eloise Burden Qualifier

14 09:47 Angello Jayne Tilsley Qualifier

150 09:49 Bay Lad Ryan Lockwood Open

9 09:52 Silk Run Taija Powell Qualifier

101 09:54 Vala Vroom Mikaela Graves Open

204 09:56 Riverstone V Alice Watson Qualifier

161 09:58 Hamilton Heidi 111 vdp Georgia Duncan Open

160 10:01 Vancurtis Varvara Zikanova Open

153 10:03 Renkum Crickette Vicky Hancox Qualifier

149 10:05 Harthill Zara Chloe Yao Open

104 10:07 Case in Point Charlotte Bradbury Open

87 10:10 ballyheerin callorado boy Lorette Jeffery Qualifier

245 10:12 Claddagh carrie Tilly Gidney Qualifier

38 10:14 Adrastea Hannah Hudson Open

36 10:16 Guidaro Emilia Walker Open

26 10:19 Lorenzo Becky Mogridge Open

205 10:21 sydney’s glory Scarlet Rourke Qualifier

25 10:23 BLF Martello Lorenzo Lynda King Qualifier

260 10:25 CHACALA BLUE Daisy Mae Gratton Qualifier

148 10:28 Harlequin Lux Rebecca Spooner Open

12 10:30 Comme Diamant Sarah Jones Qualifier

22 10:32 Newmarket Bentley Emma Jocelyn Qualifier

146 10:34 Foxglove Lulu Georgina Reece Qualifier

185 10:37 Request Joe Dyer Qualifier

41 10:39 FGF Snakebite James Trevatt Qualifier

6 10:41 Whitehawk fearless Amelia Dawson Qualifier

148 10:43 Harlequin Lux Rebecca Spooner Open

Bridle No Drawn Order Horse Rider Section

182 11:11:00 Baby Fingers Claire Deuten Discovery

185 11:13 Request Joe Dyer Discovery

205 11:15 sydney’s glory Scarlet Rourke Discovery

6 11:18 Whitehawk fearless Amelia Dawson Discovery

204 11:20 Riverstone V Alice Watson Discovery

161 11:22 Hamilton Heidi 111 vdp Georgia Duncan Open

Class 1 SJ Bliss of London Novice Winter Championship Qualifier/ Senior 90cm Open  0.90m Single Phase

Class 2 SJ Nupafeed Supplements Senior Discovery/ 1m Open  1.00m Single Phase



160 11:24 Vancurtis Varvara Zikanova Open

153 11:27 Renkum Crickette Vicky Hancox Discovery

149 11:29 Harthill Zara Chloe Yao Discovery

104 11:31 Case in Point Charlotte Bradbury Open

87 11:33 ballyheerin callorado boy Lorette Jeffery Discovery

165 11:36 Tonic D'Aymon Z Abi South Discovery

152 11:38 CILOUETTE VAN HET MOLENHOF Z Ryan Lockwood Discovery

251 11:40 Javas Emerald Blue Katharina Hilger Open

245 11:42 Claddagh carrie Tilly Gidney Discovery

38 11:45 Adrastea Hannah Hudson Open

36 11:47 Guidaro Emilia Walker Open

259 11:49 CHACALA BLUE Daisy Mae Gratton Discovery

147 11:51 Bright Red Georgina Reece Discovery

26 11:54 Lorenzo Becky Mogridge Discovery

25 11:56 BLF Martello Lorenzo Lynda King Discovery

266 11:58 Otinka Selina Michael Discovery

196 12:00 Baskin Ballad Freya Mcivor Discovery

174 12:03 Harrison V111 Sheenagh Bragg Discovery

151 12:05 Coral Ryan Lockwood Discovery

74 12:07 Calcourt Fuse Joe Fernyhough Discovery

155 12:09 Kristalanda 2nd Hannah Webber Open

179 12:12 Foxridge High Jinx Claire Deuten Discovery

120 12:14 Bumble Bee I Amaya Amendola Discovery

52 12:16 Bonmahon Blue Shaker Rosie Pyle Open

95 12:18 CALLIOPE Niamh Aplin Discovery

51 12:21 Parc Bounce II Jessica Pitcher Discovery

31 12:23 IGOR PEGUINON Gemma Hallett Discovery

98 12:25 Optimist BS Kat Raybould Discovery

130 12:27 Homein Ryan Becker Open

216 12:30 Emma Grace Walker Open

213 12:32 Gladstone V Alfie Bradstock Open

134 12:34 Cranny chippy lady Sophie Farrant Open

173 12:36 Dignified ruby Rachel Corbett Discovery

129 12:39 Ballinamurra Flare Star Mary Mason Discovery

186 12:41 Mr Wrangler Joe Dyer Open

500 12:43 Shesasuperstar Kirsty Ann Fortey Discovery

118 12:45 Topgun Quality Abby Taylor Discovery

164 12:48 Say No More III Abi South Discovery

250 12:50 Karlijn Katharina Hilger Open

99 12:52 Renkum Peek A Boo Samantha Kellett Open

96 12:54 Highly recommended Maisy Spratt Discovery

86 12:57 Baloubet Diamond Spring Megan Jeffery Open

73 12:59 Priceless Joe Fernyhough Discovery

178 13:01 Delilah B Claire Deuten Discovery

71 13:03 Classic Hilldrop Moonlight Magic Chloe Stephenson Open

154 13:06 Cornet Prince Z Hannah Webber Discovery

22 13:08 Newmarket Bentley Emma Jocelyn Discovery

501 13:10 Delonix De Berce Karen Smith Discovery

15 13:12 Headley double take Helen Vaughan Discovery

83 13:15 Oxford jr Kat Raybould Open

55 13:17 Royal Martell berry William Wherton Open

4 13:19 Pasta Joe Hardwick Discovery

32 13:21 Rudy Valentino James Stocker Open

28 13:24 Madermie PP Phoebe Nicholson Discovery

267 13:26 Fidessa Jenna Wallbank Discovery

41 13:28 FGF Snakebite James Trevatt Discovery

2 13:30 Nirvana 2 Tiffany Rix Discovery

140 13:33 Fairlight Chatterbox Jason Hobbs Discovery

177 13:35 Silervline Whadjuk Claire Deuten Discovery

227 13:37 Peaky Blinders Isla Kitson Discovery



Bridle No Drawn Order Horse Rider Section

4 14:03 Pasta Joe Hardwick Discovery

177 14:05 Silervline Whadjuk Claire Deuten Newcomers

227 14:07 Peaky Blinders Isla Kitson Newcomers

222 14:09 Lucky OW Grace Walker Open

250 14:11 Karlijn Katharina Hilger Open

83 14:14 Oxford jr Kat Raybould Newcomers

173 14:16 Dignified ruby Rachel Corbett Newcomers

134 14:18 Cranny chippy lady Sophie Farrant Open

131 14:20 TITRUC VARENNES Ryan Becker Open

129 14:22 Ballinamurra Flare Star Mary Mason Newcomers

118 14:25 Topgun Quality Abby Taylor Newcomers

99 14:27 Renkum Peek A Boo Samantha Kellett Open

96 14:29 Highly recommended Maisy Spratt Newcomers

86 14:31 Baloubet Diamond Spring Megan Jeffery Open

15 14:33 Headley double take Helen Vaughan Newcomers

32 14:36 Rudy Valentino James Stocker Open

2 14:38 Nirvana 2 Tiffany Rix Newcomers

178 14:40 Delilah B Claire Deuten Newcomers

267 14:42 Fidessa Jenna Wallbank Newcomers

23 14:44 Little King Z Emma Jocelyn Newcomers

213 14:47 Gladstone V Alfie Bradstock Newcomers

194 14:49 Sunbeam HFS Emily Seal Newcomers

187 14:51 LkC kannanmore Joe Dyer Open

107 14:53 Icarus HK Milli Cornock Newcomers

152 14:55 CILOUETTE VAN HET MOLENHOF Z Ryan Lockwood Newcomers

140 14:58 Fairlight Chatterbox Jason Hobbs Newcomers

91 15:00 Nae Limits Leyla Wheelwright Open

56 15:02 O F Republic William Wherton Newcomers

201 15:04 Hassini Alison Rogers Open

207 15:06 Calcourt Dior Amelia Warner Newcomers

71 15:09 Classic Hilldrop Moonlight Magic Chloe Stephenson Newcomers

179 15:11 Foxridge High Jinx Claire Deuten Newcomers

162 15:13 Never mind tn Bex Mason Newcomers

156 15:15 Cornet Prince Z Hannah Webber Newcomers

251 15:17 Javas Emerald Blue Katharina Hilger Open

141 15:20 Cornascriebe Casanova Tom Sloper Newcomers

116 15:22 Reflex van de Padenborre Tia Daniels Open

115 15:24 Opassievona Claire Daniels Newcomers

100 15:26 Leighlin Douglas Ellie Chirnside Open

13 15:28 NPS Lena Sarah Jones Newcomers

226 15:31 Silvano C Claudia Curry Newcomers

224 15:33 Gino Teresa Stokar Open

184 15:35 Lion King VII Dan Bridges Open

70 15:37 Ogana III Sara Paul Newcomers

44 15:39 Gabbana Balou Sophie Cornwell-Boote Newcomers

5 15:42 Chilli Lady Georgina Williams Newcomers

119 15:44 Myron HBF Jessie Cormack Open

182 15:46 Baby Fingers Claire Deuten Newcomers

82 15:48 Royal catch Kat Raybould Newcomers

106 15:50 Pele v Milli Cornock Newcomers

78 15:53 JORNITA Josie Dix Open

57 15:55 Carlena van de geeneinde z William Wherton Newcomers

43 15:57 LEXINGTON D James Trevatt Newcomers

28 15:59 Madermie PP Phoebe Nicholson Newcomers

138 16:01 Tillington Red Splash Jason Hobbs Newcomers

151 16:04 Coral Ryan Lockwood Newcomers

223 16:06 My Lithya Van klaverborch Alfie Bradstock Newcomers

192 16:08 Aurora VII Emily Seal Newcomers

72 16:10 classic mystical star Chloe Stephenson Open

11 16:12 Cancun de Hus Lucy Collinge Open

Class 3 SJ Senior Newcomers/ 1.10m Open  1.10m Single Phase



34 16:15 ENZO DH Tess De Roo Open

46 16:17 Big Time Cavalier Sophie Hearle Open

92 16:19 Nidam AJ Leyla Wheelwright Newcomers

180 16:21 Packer Moose Claire Deuten Newcomers

Bridle No Drawn Order Horse Rider Section

138 16:49:00 Tillington Red Splash Jason Hobbs Qualifier

195 16:51 BGS Saphire Emily Seal Open

82 16:53 Royal catch Kat Raybould Qualifier

180 16:55 Packer Moose Claire Deuten Qualifier

119 16:57 Myron HBF Jessie Cormack Qualifier

70 16:59 Ogana III Sara Paul Qualifier

46 17:02 Big Time Cavalier Sophie Hearle Qualifier

44 17:04 Gabbana Balou Sophie Cornwell-Boote Qualifier

5 17:06 Chilli Lady Georgina Williams Qualifier

11 17:08 Cancun de Hus Lucy Collinge Qualifier

34 17:10 ENZO DH Tess De Roo Open

33 17:12 Captain Bugra BC Bugce Cetin Open

139 17:14 Fairlight Helios Jason Hobbs Qualifier

78 17:17 JORNITA Josie Dix Qualifier

72 17:19 classic mystical star Chloe Stephenson Qualifier

43 17:21 LEXINGTON D James Trevatt Qualifier

23 17:23 Little King Z Emma Jocelyn Qualifier

143 17:25 NPS Jacoon Veronica Jarman Qualifier

123 17:27 Lexingtonn Katie Short Open

24 17:29 Freelance Z Dan Jocelyn Qualifier

229 17:32 Mosstown Teensy Darragh Magner Open

141 17:34 Cornascriebe Casanova Tom Sloper Qualifier

58 17:36 PGS Legende William Wherton Qualifier

137 17:38 Tillington CockaGee Jason Hobbs Qualifier

29 17:40 Salvatore Phoebe Nicholson Qualifier

142 17:42 Alvescot Flash The Cash Tom Sloper Qualifier

214 17:44 T Primo 2 Blue Alfie Bradstock Open

17 17:47 Sir Barney Bubbles Chloe Pickford Open

16 17:49 Lenney McManus Imogen Philp Qualifier

144 17:51 Tremlett Kate Poole Qualifier

172 17:53 Ficus Phoebe Bolton Open

191 17:55 Castlemitchell Ruby Arabella Haynes Qualifier

81 17:57 The ellfield dikster Kat Raybould Qualifier

136 17:59 Lwy Cobra Jason Hobbs Qualifier

Bridle No Drawn Order Horse Rider Section

136 18:05 Lwy Cobra Jason Hobbs Foxhunter

110 18:07 Naples Volo Jodi Streeter Foxhunter

214 18:09 T Primo 2 Blue Alfie Bradstock Open

191 18:11 Castlemitchell Ruby Arabella Haynes Foxhunter

229 18:13 Mosstown Teensy Darragh Magner Foxhunter

29 18:15 Salvatore Phoebe Nicholson Foxhunter

181 18:18 Lord Flasheart Claire Deuten Foxhunter

144 18:20 Tremlett Kate Poole Foxhunter

17 18:22 Sir Barney Bubbles Chloe Pickford Open

16 18:24 Lenney McManus Imogen Philp Foxhunter

39 18:26 Moet Abbie Shackell Open

172 18:28 Ficus Phoebe Bolton Open

142 18:30 Alvescot Flash The Cash Tom Sloper Foxhunter

137 18:33 Tillington CockaGee Jason Hobbs Foxhunter

60 18:35 Cevins Tudor Gold William Wherton Foxhunter

116 18:37 Reflex van de Padenborre Tia Daniels Foxhunter

Class 4 SJ National 1.15m Members Cup Qualifier/ 1.15m Open  1.15m Single Phase

Class 5 SJ Redpost Equestrian Senior Foxhunter/ 1.20m Open  1.20m Single Phase



115 18:39 Opassievona Claire Daniels Foxhunter

107 18:41 Icarus HK Milli Cornock Foxhunter

206 18:43 copycat MHS Scarlet Rourke Qualifier

261 18:45 Mila Blue Flo Norris Foxhunter

237 18:48 Wimborne Classic Charlotte Ali Open

18 18:50 Emerald King I Anya Jackson Foxhunter

89 18:52 bow house ralph Abi Kerry Foxhunter

40 18:54 Nala’s Pride Abbie Shackell Foxhunter

81 18:56 The ellfield dikster Kat Raybould Foxhunter

27 18:58 Hello Picobello Jasmin Head Open

109 19:00 Mondial Express Jodi Streeter Foxhunter

215 19:03 T Primo 2 Blue Alfie Bradstock Foxhunter

139 19:05 Fairlight Helios Jason Hobbs Foxhunter

Sunday 30th November

Bridle No Drawn Order Horse Rider Section

82 09:00 Tiger beech Kat Raybould British Novice

258 09:02 Delicatess I Jacob Hazell British Novice

65 09:04 Private Reilly William Wherton British Novice

69 09:07 Helms Aaliyah Claire Munt Open

269 09:09 Lolita II Matilda Mendoza Open

30 09:11 Elara II Gemma Hallett British Novice

262 09:13 Wizz Pop Emma Remijn Open

9 09:16 Silk Run Taija Powell British Novice

94 09:18 Balou Savannah Poppy Jones H/C

217 09:20 Jolly Jean Sophie Robson Open

45 09:22 The granite way Grace Gibbon British Novice

233 09:25 Guinness Affair Clare Bott British Novice

94 09:27 Balou Savannah Poppy Jones British Novice

217 09:29 Jolly Jean Sophie Robson Open

45 09:31 The granite way Grace Gibbon British Novice

171 09:34 Rosscon Mac Star Bui Daisy Harris Open

101 09:36 Vala Vroom Mikaela Graves Open

93 09:38 Lets Cruise Avie Thiele British Novice

80 09:40 Pennyfarthing breeze Hope Hughes Open

49 09:43 Bea Dani Eathorne British Novice

205 09:45 sydney’s glory Scarlet Rourke British Novice

12 09:47 Comme Diamant Sarah Jones British Novice

197 09:49 WAHIBA LANCER Megan Taylor British Novice

225 09:52 Imperial Rose Liberty Wilkins British Novice

230 09:54 LHAVIATA B Sharon Robbins Open

103 09:56 Helms Kismet Verity Matthews Open

248 09:58 Prim N Proper 111 Jessica Thomas British Novice

199 10:01 prima vera IV Summer Mace Open

157 10:03 Billy Capulet Diane Wilson Open

90 10:05 Renoir Du Rock Summer Xu Open

48 10:07 Chamfron Almendra Imogen Peck British Novice

10 10:10 Norman Iseabel Walters British Novice

257 10:12 Leitrim Spirit Jacob Hazell British Novice

53 10:14 Amelusina II Phoebe Sealey Open

117 10:16 Na Josie Dix British Novice

202 10:19 NPS Kaiser Samantha Brown British Novice

83 10:21 Ellfield HP Sauce Kat Raybould British Novice

59 10:23 Bert William Wherton British Novice

264 10:25 Paeli Phoebe Mansfield British Novice

Class 7 SJ Nupafeed Supplements Senior Discovery/ 1m Open  1.00m Single Phase

Bridle No Drawn Order Horse Rider Qualifier

Class 6 SJ Senior British Novice/ 90cm Open  0.90m Single Phase



83 10:53 Ellfield HP Sauce Kat Raybould Discovery

117 10:55 Na Josie Dix Discovery

202 10:57 NPS Kaiser Samantha Brown Discovery

53 11:00 Amelusina II Phoebe Sealey Open

205 11:02 sydney’s glory Scarlet Rourke Discovery

199 11:04 prima vera IV Summer Mace Open

197 11:06 WAHIBA LANCER Megan Taylor Discovery

10 11:09 Norman Iseabel Walters Discovery

225 11:11 Imperial Rose Liberty Wilkins Discovery

90 11:13 Renoir Du Rock Summer Xu Open

230 11:15 LHAVIATA B Sharon Robbins Discovery

103 11:18 Helms Kismet Verity Matthews Open

248 11:20 Prim N Proper 111 Jessica Thomas Discovery

158 11:22 Twinning Hill Diane Wilson Open

48 11:24 Chamfron Almendra Imogen Peck Discovery

125 11:27 IHI Jerry Ben Edwards Discovery

274 11:29 Starlight Express IV Robert Skyrme Discovery

251 11:31 Javas Emerald Blue Katharina Hilger Open

238 11:33 ucs skywalker Emma Slater Discovery

236 11:36 RNG Poldark Rising star Beth Hazell Open

277 11:38 Plot Cruise Tamara Townsend Open

198 11:40 Lutin des joussardais Sophie Parkins Discovery

66 11:42 Manna-Manna Van Het Hartveld Kevin Peates Open

208 11:45 Nazar Lauren Hermans Discovery

236 11:47 RNG Poldark Rising star Beth Hazell Open

83 11:49 Tiger beech Kat Raybould Discovery

51 11:51 Parc Bounce II Jessica Pitcher Discovery

95 11:54 CALLIOPE Niamh Aplin Discovery

234 11:56 TM Quickfizz Megan Thomas Discovery

174 11:58 Harrison V111 Sheenagh Bragg Discovery

163 12:00 Barrington High Chair Charlie Thomas Discovery

145 12:03 ILLINOIS III Emily Dimery Open

67 12:05 Aurora X Jasmine Willis Open

61 12:07 Quidam Royale Ian Johnson Open

268 12:09 HUCK Olivia Johnstone Open

3 12:12 DVS Just Got Mail Louise Scammell Discovery

252 12:14 NPS Nebraska Abigail Long Open

211 12:16 Dreamwave JPL Louise Harwood Open

220 12:18 VDL Touch of Cass Robert Skyrme Open

250 12:21 Karlijn Katharina Hilger Open

55 12:23 Royal Martell berry William Wherton Discovery

203 12:25 Spirit LSS Samantha Brown Discovery

79 12:27 Rusticoats Josie Dix Discovery

28 12:30 Madermie PP Phoebe Nicholson Discovery

235 12:32 TM Calou Emma Slater Discovery

54 12:34 Pauldary’s Co Jo Phoebe Sealey Open

127 12:36 Trucker Chicago Ben Edwards Discovery

177 12:39 Silervline Whadjuk Claire Deuten Discovery

132 12:41 Saint Ives Katie Bradburne Discovery

244 12:43 CRUISE IN CONTROL Rosie Andrews Discovery

98 12:45 Optimist BS Kat Raybould Discovery

Bridle No Drawn Order Horse Rider Section

177 13:13 Silervline Whadjuk Claire Deuten Newcomers

132 13:15 Saint Ives Katie Bradburne Newcomers

250 13:17 Karlijn Katharina Hilger Open

235 13:19 TM Calou Emma Slater Newcomers

28 13:22 Madermie PP Phoebe Nicholson Newcomers

127 13:24 Trucker Chicago Ben Edwards Newcomers

220 13:26 VDL Touch of Cass Robert Skyrme Open

Class 8 SJ Senior Newcomers/ 1.10m Open  1.10m Single Phase



268 13:28 HUCK Olivia Johnstone Newcomers

3 13:30 DVS Just Got Mail Louise Scammell Newcomers

252 13:33 NPS Nebraska Abigail Long Open

54 13:35 Pauldary’s Co Jo Phoebe Sealey Newcomers

211 13:37 Dreamwave JPL Louise Harwood Newcomers

234 13:39 TM Quickfizz Megan Thomas Newcomers

79 13:41 Rusticoats Josie Dix Newcomers

203 13:44 Spirit LSS Samantha Brown Newcomers

174 13:46 Harrison V111 Sheenagh Bragg Newcomers

145 13:48 ILLINOIS III Emily Dimery Open

56 13:50 O F Republic William Wherton Newcomers

163 13:52 Barrington High Chair Charlie Thomas Newcomers

67 13:55 Aurora X Jasmine Willis Open

61 13:57 Quidam Royale Ian Johnson Open

254 13:59 Jaguar V Nicola Hill Newcomers

210 14:01 La bamba Ellie-May Payne Open

116 14:03 Reflex van de Padenborre Tia Daniels Open

265 14:06 Breakdancer Phoebe Mansfield Newcomers

278 14:08 MANHATTAN HCE Grace House Open

221 14:10 Felice II Camille Crow Open

68 14:12 King Kashu Ellie Batten Newcomers

13 14:14 NPS Lena Sarah Jones Newcomers

229 14:17 Mosstown Teensy Darragh Magner Newcomers

179 14:19 Foxridge High Jinx Claire Deuten Newcomers

200 14:21 Dynasty Z Summer Mace Newcomers

251 14:23 Javas Emerald Blue Katharina Hilger Open

188 14:25 Hildare Regal Red Joe Dyer Newcomers

238 14:28 ucs skywalker Emma Slater Newcomers

170 14:30 Wynnstay Herb Bizzy Loffet Newcomers

112 14:32 Class Spec Rosie Campbell Newcomers

111 14:34 Carasco de Holliguette z Millie Kold Newcomers

100 14:36 Leighlin Douglas Ellie Chirnside Open

75 14:39 First Coryphee Samantha Oliver Newcomers

29 14:41 Salvatore Phoebe Nicholson Newcomers

64 14:43 Wasabi Gemma Hallett Newcomers

63 14:45 Chacolet Lilian Burling Open

270 14:47 Mintridge Zubha Mark Ford Newcomers

249 14:50 Casco van de velddoornhoeve Cole Burgess Newcomers

240 14:52 K Gracious Beth Mantel Open

275 14:54 GRANDIOSE III Kobi Watt Newcomers

241 14:56 Shannondale Carlos Annette Higgins Newcomers

209 14:58 Lancelot  dwerse Hagen Ellie-May Payne Open

253 15:01 Daque eile BK Nicola Hill Newcomers

19 15:03 Champagne V Rachel Gallop Open

57 15:05 Carlena van de geeneinde z William Wherton Newcomers

180 15:07 Packer Moose Claire Deuten Newcomers

Class 9 SJ Redpost Equestrian Senior Foxhunter/ 1.20m Open  1.20m Single Phase

Bridle No Drawn Order Horse Rider Section

180 15:35 Packer Moose Claire Deuten Foxhunter

29 15:37 Salvatore Phoebe Nicholson Foxhunter

64 15:39 Wasabi Gemma Hallett Foxhunter

270 15:41 Mintridge Zubha Mark Ford Foxhunter

75 15:43 First Coryphee Samantha Oliver Foxhunter

249 15:45 Casco van de velddoornhoeve Cole Burgess Foxhunter

240 15:48 K Gracious Beth Mantel Open

113 15:50 RSH Monbeg Marshall Sophie Campbell Open

63 15:52 Chacolet Lilian Burling Open

167 15:54 Aramus Bizzy Loffet Open

100 15:56 Leighlin Douglas Ellie Chirnside Open

200 15:58 Dynasty Z Summer Mace Foxhunter



229 16:00 Mosstown Teensy Darragh Magner Foxhunter

81 16:03 The ellfield dikster Kat Raybould Foxhunter

189 16:05 Liber Joe Dyer Open

255 16:07 Hazelberg’s knapperd Nicola Hill Foxhunter

247 16:09 REBORNE. DE ROYAL HORSE Elysia Heagren-Bond Foxhunter

20 16:11 PIXIE VAN TENHAEGENDOORN Rachel Gallop Open

169 16:13 Gaudi James Loffet Open

280 16:15 Millfield Cristago Bobbie-Jo Watt Foxhunter

243 16:18 MGH Cruisardo street Annette Higgins Open

126 16:20 Rich Son of Arko Ben Edwards Foxhunter

109 16:22 Mondial Express Jodi Streeter Foxhunter

108 16:24 Calcourt Goldielux Milli Cornock Foxhunter

112 16:26 Class Spec Rosie Campbell Foxhunter

115 16:28 Opassievona Claire Daniels Foxhunter

144 16:30 Tremlett Kate Poole Foxhunter

34 16:33 ENZO DH Tess De Roo Open

33 16:35 Captain Bugra BC Bugce Cetin Open

256 16:37 Moskou B Lizzie Barker Foxhunter

239 16:39 Hullabalou's Darco Emma Slater Foxhunter

212 16:41 Native Spirit Louise Harwood Open

183 16:43 Zambian Rambo Robert Skyrme Foxhunter

135 16:45 Kabran de Reve Z Will Brown Open

124 16:48 Cooley Princess Phoebe Crossman Foxhunter

62 16:50 Greenvale Dante Mollie Smith Open

40 16:52 Nala’s Pride Abbie Shackell Foxhunter

175 16:54 Karmensina Van Het Heechheim Kimberley Felix Foxhunter

218 16:56 MR MALIBU Shane O Meara Open

121 16:58 Harry the Hunter Emily Ellis Foxhunter

89 17:00 bow house ralph Abi Kerry Foxhunter

246 17:03 MARCOLANN Elysia Heagren-Bond Open

168 17:05 Gerard van den Katten Eeck James Loffet Open

279 17:07 GRANDIOSE III Bobbie-Jo Watt Foxhunter

114 17:09 OS Cotes de Provenc Rosie Campbell Foxhunter

242 17:11 MGH CARCASSONE Annette Higgins Foxhunter

110 17:13 Naples Volo Jodi Streeter Foxhunter

128 17:15 Pon De replay Ben Edwards Foxhunter

107 17:18 Icarus HK Milli Cornock Foxhunter

21 17:20 Moët I Rachel Gallop Foxhunter

181 17:22 Lord Flasheart Claire Deuten Foxhunter

Class 10 SJ National 1.30m/1.40m Open Handicap  1.30m - 1.40m Single Phase

Bridle No Drawn Order Horse Rider Section

218 17:50 MR MALIBU Shane O Meara 1.30m

271 17:52 Converto IV Damian Curran 1.30m

89 17:54 bow house ralph Abi Kerry 1.30m

21 17:56 Moët I Rachel Gallop 1.30m

121 17:58 Harry the Hunter Emily Ellis 1.30m

85 18:00 Jersey S Poppy Stronge 1.30m

247 18:03 REBORNE. DE ROYAL HORSE Elysia Heagren-Bond 1.30m

181 18:05 Lord Flasheart Claire Deuten 1.30m

128 18:07 Pon De replay Ben Edwards 1.30m

183 18:09 Zambian Rambo Robert Skyrme 1.30m

239 18:11 Hullabalou's Darco Emma Slater 1.30m

212 18:13 Native Spirit Louise Harwood 1.30m

168 18:15 Gerard van den Katten Eeck James Loffet 1.30m

114 18:18 OS Cotes de Provenc Rosie Campbell 1.30m

135 18:20 Kabran de Reve Z Will Brown 1.30m

272 18:22 Agana Van’t Vossenhof Z Damian Curran 1.30m

110 18:24 Naples Volo Jodi Streeter 1.30m

107 18:26 Icarus HK Milli Cornock 1.30m

124 18:28 Cooley Princess Phoebe Crossman 1.30m



62 18:30 Greenvale Dante Mollie Smith 1.30m

39 18:33 Moet Abbie Shackell 1.30m

76 18:35 Gluk Samantha Oliver 1.30m

205 18:37 sydney’s glory Scarlet Rourke 1.30m

276 18:39 Millfield Cristago Kobi Watt 1.30m

60 18:41 Cevins Tudor Gold William Wherton 1.30m

27 18:43 Hello Picobello Jasmin Head 1.30m

20 18:45 PIXIE VAN TENHAEGENDOORN Rachel Gallop 1.30m

122 18:48 Certain Romance Emily Ellis 1.30m

84 18:50 Lamshire.Ryal.K Poppy Stronge 1.30m

219 18:52 Jobluno ROCK Shane O Meara 1.30m

Break

193 19:00 Karmaletta Emily Seal 1.40m

219 19:02 Jobluno ROCK Shane O Meara 1.40m

176 19:04 Flight View Twirl Million Kimberley Felix 1.40m

273 19:06 CFH Baltic Royale Damian Curran 1.40m


